TRADEMARK RECORDATION FORM  COVER SHEET	Attorney Docket No. P73.22-0015
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party: Par Systems, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
[] Individual(s) [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation-Illinois [] Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No	Name: Par Nuclear, Inc. Internal Address: Street Address: 899 West Highway 96 City Shoreview State MN ZIP 55126  [X] Corporation-Illinois If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached [] Yes [] No (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
3. Nature of Conveyance: [] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [X] Change of Name [] Other  Execution Date: June 14, 2004	[] Yes [X] No
4A. Application No.(s)	4B. Registration No.(s)
78/340,999  Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No	Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Steven M. Koehler  Street Address: Westman, Champlin & Kelly, P.A.  Suite 1600  International Centre 900 Second Avenue South  City: Minneapolis State: MN ZIP 55402-3319	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: [X ]
8. Method of Payment [X] Enclosed [X] The Commissioner is authorized to charge payment of any additional recording fees or credit any overpayment to deposit account No. 23-1123.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Steven M. Koehler  Name of Person Signing	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003075 FRAME: 0483

Total number of pages submitted: [2]





## To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this

day of

SEPTEMBER A.D.

2004

TRĀDEMARK

REEL: 003075 FRAME: 0484

RightFax

3/21/05 1:41

PAGE 002/005

Fax Server



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231



MARCH 21, 2005

STEVEN M. KOEHLER 900 SECOND AVENUE SOUTH 1600 INTERNATIONAL CENTRE MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

PTAS \*900021533A\*

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 03/18/2005

REEL/FRAME: 003049/0263

NUMBER OF PAGES: 3

BRIEF: CHANGE OF NAME

AŞŞIGNOR:

AR SYSTEMS, -

PAR NUCLEAR INC.

FORMER PAR SYSTEMS, INC.

DOC DATE: 06/14/2004 CITIZENSHIP:

ENTITY: 'INC.

ASSOCIATION Corporation

ASSIGNEE:

PAR NUCLEAR, INC. 899 HIGHWAY 96 WEST SHOREVIEW, MINNESOTA 55127

APPLICATION NUMBER: 78340999

REGISTRATION NUMBER:

CITIZENSHIP:

ENTITY: THE. ASSOCIATION Corporation

FILING DATE: 12/15/2003

ISSUE DATE:

MARK: STEWARDSHIP PROGRAM

DRAWING TYPE: WORDS, LETTERS, OR NUMBERS IN BLOCK FORM

TRADEMARK REEL: 003075 FRAME: 0485 3/25/2005 15:10 FAX 6123343312

WESTMAN CHAMPLIN & KELLY

**2**007

RightFax

3/21/05 1:41 PAGE 003/005 Fax Server

003049/0263 PAGE 2

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 003075 FRAME: 0486**

**RECORDED: 03/25/2005**